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MINI FREEDOM CHOICE.

MODEL

ALL-ELECTRIC MINI COOPER SE
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI COOPER SE (NEW MSI)
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI COOPER SE - HIGHTRIM
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI ACEMAN SE
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI ACEMAN SE - HIGHTRIM
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI COUNTRYMAN SE ALL4

SUGGESTED

1,599,000
1,569,000
1,669,000
1,899,000
1,869,000
3,299,000

RETAIL PRICE

PRICE WITH MSI
STANDARD PACKAGE
1,699,000
1,699,000
1,799,000
1,999,000
1,999,000
3,399,000

AIUCISUR 1 B1.A. - 31 01.A. 68

MONTHLY GUARANTEED

INSTALLMENT FUTURE VALUE
[35% DP] [GFV 50-60%]

TERM

4

8
48
i

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT
[35% DP / 60 MONTHS] [40%]

BALLOON AMOUNT"

13,555

14,555

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT
[35% DP / 60 MONTHS]

15,555

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT
[35% DP / 60 MONTHS]

25,555

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT
[35% DP / 60 MONTHS]

26,555

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT
[35% DP / 60 MONTHS] [40%]

879,600

959,600

19,555

1,359,600

30,555

ALL-ELECTRIC MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS 2,069,000 2,199,000
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS ACEMAN 2,269,000 2,399,000
m']S']JCJQUTUSllnSUlZﬂﬁOllUUUUaaaU
MINI COOPER.
SUGGESTED PRICE WITH MSI
MODEL RETAIL PRICE  STANDARD PACKAGE
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI COOPER SE 1,599,000 1,699,000
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI COOPER SE (NEW MSD) 1,569,000 1,699,000
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI COOPER SE - HIGHTRIM 1,669,000 1,799,000
MINI ACEMAN.
SUGGESTED PRICE WITH MSI
MODEL RETAIL PRICE ~ STANDARD PACKAGE
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI ACEMAN SE 1,899,000 1,999,000
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI ACEMAN SE - HIGHTRIM 1,869,000 1,999,000
MINI CONVERTIBLE.
SUGGESTED PRICE WITH MSI
MODEL RETAILPRICE ~ STANDARD PACKAGE
MINI COOPER CONVERTIBLE S 3,069,000 3,199,000
MINI COUNTRYMAN.
SUGGESTED PRICE WITH MSI
MODEL RETAIL PRICE ~ STANDARD PACKAGE
MINI COUNTRYMAN S ALL4 - HIGHTRIM 2,369,000 2,499,000
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI COUNTRYMAN SE ALL4 3,299,000 3,399,000
MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS.
MODEL SUGGESTED PRICE WITH MSI
RETAILPRICE ~ STANDARD PACKAGE
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS 2,069,000 2,199,000
ALL-ELECTRIC MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS ACEMAN 2,269,000 2,399,000
MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS 3,269,000 3,399,000
MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS CONVERTIBLE 3,469,000 3,599,000
FIND OUT MORE.
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MINI FREEDOM ADD LINE@
CHOICE DEALS MINI THAILAND

1,439,600
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